
DOMINATOR  40

Combine harvester

TERRA TRAC

DOMINATOR  40

Combine harvester

TERRA TRAC

For The Perfect Harvest



DOMINATOR 40 TERRA TRAC.

Single Lever Operation.

One single lever for movement and 
one for operation guarantees fatigue-
proof steering. The ergonomic 
operator control panel with its array of 
gauges keeps you informed about 
all relevant machine information. 
Comfort to concentrate on getting
the job done.

Proven Straw Walker Technology.

The four new designed straw walkers work 
perfectly in combination with the classic CLAAS 
threshing unit. Residual grain separation is 
carried out over a length of 3300 mm. Even 
large volumes of straw are transported rapidly 
and loosely. The result: Impressive grain and 
straw quality.

Heavy-Duty Cutter Bar.

The 7.92 ft. wide cutterbar allows you to make 
full use of the DOMINATOR performance 
potential. The robust double knife drive and the 
pentagonal reel guarantee an even crop flow. 
Hardened auger edges and a slip clutch
mechanism increases the life in conditions, 
where other machines give up.

Powerful Engine.

The 76 hp (2200 rpm) TATA engine 
ensures fuel efficieny, higher
reliability and longer life. With its 
maximum torque of 306.4 Nm, this 
powerful drive assembly manages 
difficult crop situations. Top perfor-
mance, whenever it is necessary.

FIRST CLAAS SERVICE.

You can rely on the professional and 
dependable FIRST CLAAS 
SERVICE team whenever you need 
us. CLAAS importers and sales 
partners ensure optimum parts 
availability and reliable round-the-clock 
customer service worldwide.

1   High-quality fiber roof

2   Single levers for movement and 
operation

3   Ergonomic and intelligent control 
panel

4   Vehicle Tracking System*

5   Heavy-duty cutter bar with 2415 mm 
(7.92 ft.) width

6   Classic CLAAS threshing unit with 
600 mm diameter and 800 mm 
width

7   Straw walker technology for clean 
separation

8   Fully covered grain tank with a grain 
tank capacity of 1700 l

9   Quick and clean unloading system 
with safety lock

10 Powerful TATA engine with 76 hp 
(Emission class BSIII)

11 CLAAS rubber tracks for wet paddy 
fields   

      
  

 

 
     

# ID: 199137

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

For the Perfect Harvest

* Optional feature



mm

mm

100

DOMINATOR 40 TERRA TRAC

Cutter-bar
Effective width mm (ft.)

Threshing system
Threshing drum dia mm
Threshing drum width mm
Drum speed range rpm

Residual grain separation
Straw walkers no.
Straw walker width mm
Straw walker length mm
Separation area sq. m.

Crop cleaning
Upper sieve mm
Lower sieve mm
Cleaning sieve area sq. m.

Fan speed rpm

Grain tank
Capacity l
Offloading rate l/s

Engine
Manufacturer
Emissions BSIII
Model
Cylinders / displacement no. / ccu
Maximum power hp
Rated engine speed rpm

Fuel tank volume l

Overall dimensions
Length (with front attachment) mm
Length (without  front attachment) mm
Height mm
Width mm
Transport width mm
Body width mm

Weights
Machine weight kg 5000
Front attachment weight kg 600

CLAAS continually develops its products to meet customer’s requirements, so all products are subject to change without notice. All descriptions and specifications in this brochure should be
 considered approximate and may include optional equipment that is not part of the standard specifications.

2415 (7.92)

600
830
600

4
196
3300
2.5

793 x 1443
793 x 1443
2.34
1200-1500 
(2 steps, pulley change)

1700, covered
27

TATA
 
497TC
4 / 3783, inter cooler
76
2200
100

7185
5410
3094
2832
2015
1850

CLAAS Agricultural Machinery Private Limited
15/3 Mathura Road
Faridabad – 121 003, Haryana
Tel: +91-129-4297000

487/B1,14th Cross, 4th Phase
Peenya Industrial Area
Bangalore – 560058, Karnataka
Tel: +91-80-23097500

E-mail: marketing.india@claas.com
www.claas.co.in   

/CLAASinIndia /user/yourCLAAS

Track type Full rubber CLAAS/Bridgestone 
tracks, suitable for wet lands


