

Combine harvester

DOMINATOR 40 TERRA TRAC

For The Perfect Harvest



DOMINATOR 40 TERRA TRAC. For the Perfect Harvest



Heavy-Duty Cutter Bar.

The 7.92 ft. wide cutterbar allows you to make full use of the DOMINATOR performance potential. The robust double knife drive and the pentagonal reel guarantee an even crop flow. Hardened auger edges and a slip clutch mechanism increases the life in conditions, where other machines give up.



Proven Straw Walker Technology.

The four new designed straw walkers work perfectly in combination with the classic CLAAS threshing unit. Residual grain separation is carried out over a length of 3300 mm. Even large volumes of straw are transported rapidly and loosely. The result: Impressive grain and straw quality.





Single Lever Operation.

One single lever for movement and one for operation guarantees fatigueproof steering. The ergonomic operator control panel with its array of gauges keeps you informed about all relevant machine information. Comfort to concentrate on getting the job done.



Powerful Engine.

The 76 hp (2200 rpm) TATA engine ensures fuel efficieny, higher reliability and longer life. With its maximum torque of 306.4 Nm, this powerful drive assembly manages difficult crop situations. Top performance, whenever it is necessary.



- 1 High-quality fiber roof
- 2 Single levers for movement and operation
- 3 Ergonomic and intelligent control panel
- 4 Vehicle Tracking System*
- 5 Heavy-duty cutter bar with 2415 mm (7.92 ft.) width
- 6 Classic CLAAS threshing unit with 600 mm diameter and 800 mm width
- 7 Straw walker technology for clean separation
- 8 Fully covered grain tank with a grain tank capacity of 1700 I
- 9 Quick and clean unloading system with safety lock
- 10 Powerful TATA engine with 76 hp (Emission class BSIII)
- 11 CLAAS rubber tracks for wet paddy fields

* Optional feature





FIRST CLAAS SERVICE.

You can rely on the professional and dependable FIRST CLAAS SERVICE team whenever you need us. CLAAS importers and sales partners ensure optimum parts availability and reliable round-the-clock customer service worldwide.

DOMINATOR 40 TERRA TRAC		
Cutter-bar		
Effective width	mm (ft.)	2415 (7.92)
Threshing system		
Threshing drum dia	mm	600
Threshing drum width	mm	830
Drum speed range	rpm	600
Residual grain separation		
Straw walkers	no.	4
Straw walker width	mm	196
Straw walker length	mm	3300
Separation area	sq. m.	2.5
Track type		Full rubber CLAAS/Bridgestone tracks, suitable for wet lands
Crop cleaning		
Upper sieve	mm	793 x 1443
Lower sieve	mm	793 x 1443
Cleaning sieve area	sq. m.	2.34
Fan speed	rpm	1200-1500
	ipin	(2 steps, pulley change)
Grain tank	mm	
Capacity	1	1700, covered
Offloading rate	I/s	27
Engine		
Manufacturer		TATA
Emissions BSIII		
Model		497TC
Cylinders / displacement	no. / ccu	4 / 3783, inter cooler
Maximum power	hp	76
Rated engine speed	rpm	2200
Fuel tank volume	I	100
Overall dimensions	mm	
Length (with front attachment)	mm	7185
Length (without front attachment)	mm	5410
Height	mm	3094
Width	mm	2832
Transport width	mm	2015
Body width	mm	1850
Weights		100
Machine weight	kg	5000
Front attachment weight	kg	600

CLAAS continually develops its products to meet customer's requirements, so all products are subject to change without notice. All descriptions and specifications in this brochure should be considered approximate and may include optional equipment that is not part of the standard specifications.

CLAAS Agricultural Machinery Private Limited 15/3 Mathura Road Faridabad – 121 003, Haryana Tel: +91-129-4297000

487/B1,14th Cross, 4th Phase Peenya Industrial Area Bangalore – 560058, Karnataka Tel: +91-80-23097500

E-mail: marketing.india@claas.com www.claas.co.in



You Tube /user/yourCLAAS

